
                            NCAA Great Lakes Regional Championship
                             Friday November 11, 2016 12:00 P.M.
                              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                           OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - MENS CHAMPIONSHIP

  1.    51  Wisconsin                                          (  30:36.8  2:33:04.0   0:40.5)
=================================================================
  1      1  Malachy Schrobilgen  SR   30:22.2
  2      2  Morgan McDonald      JR   30:22.2
  3     12  Olin Hacker          FR   30:34.7
  4     15  Joe Hardy            JR   30:42.2
  5     21  Ben Eidenschink      FR   31:02.7
  6   ( 31) Oliver Hoare         FR   31:20.0
  7   ( 95) Tyson Miehe          SO   32:30.6

  2.    81  Michigan State                                     (  30:48.0  2:33:59.9   0:51.5)
=================================================================
  1      3  Sherod Hardt         SR   30:23.2
  2     13  Ryan Robinson        SO   30:38.8
  3     14  Clark Ruiz           JR   30:39.2
  4     22  Nick Soter           SR   31:04.0
  5     29  Jesse Hersha         FR   31:14.7
  6   ( 33) Matthew Thomas       FR   31:23.3
  7   ( 37) Daniel Sims          SO   31:27.7

  3.    81  Indiana                                            (  30:48.2  2:34:00.9   0:48.3)
=================================================================
  1      4  Matthew Schwartzer   SR   30:23.7
  2      6  Jason Crist          SR   30:25.9
  3     19  Ben Veatch           FR   30:54.4
  4     24  Bryce Millar         FR   31:04.9
  5     28  Mark Chandler        SR   31:12.0
  6   ( 55) Jeremy Coughler      JR   31:50.0
  7   ( 70) Kyle Mau             FR   32:06.5

  4.    99  Eastern Michigan                                   (  30:55.9  2:34:39.4   0:46.7)
=================================================================
  1      5  Nicholas Raymond     SR   30:25.2
  2     16  Hlynur Andresson     JR   30:44.0
  3     25  Abel Flores          JR   31:07.4
  4     26  Lahsene Bouchikhi    JR   31:10.9
  5     27  Mitchell Lenneman    JR   31:11.9
  6   ( 43) Csaba Matko          JR   31:38.4
  7   ( 56) John Knox III        SR   31:51.8

  5.   107  Michigan                                           (  30:56.5  2:34:42.5   1:06.5)
=================================================================
  1     10  Aaron Baumgarten     JR   30:33.4
  2     11  Billy Bund           JR   30:34.0
  3     18  Connor Herr          SR   30:50.5
  4     23  Jordan Hewitt        FR   31:04.7
  5     45  Connor Mora          SR   31:39.9
  6   (104) Austin Benoit        JR   32:38.3
  7   (127) Micah Beller         JR   33:11.2

  6.   173  Purdue                                             (  31:21.1  2:36:45.3   1:14.8)
=================================================================
  1      7  Jaret Carpenter      FR   30:27.4
  2     34  Jeremy Craven        JR   31:25.5
  3     40  Jake Hanawalt        SO   31:31.8
  4     44  Ben Anderson         SO   31:38.4
  5     48  Matt Grider          SO   31:42.2
  6   ( 52) Bryan Hester         SR   31:48.2
  7   ( 97) Ben Mohrdieck        JR   32:32.8

  7.   227  Ohio State                                         (  31:33.7  2:37:48.3   1:41.4)
=================================================================
  1      8  Evan Stifel          JR   30:29.8
  2     36  Jake Mandel          JR   31:27.5
  3     51  Mitch Leitch         JR   31:47.4
  4     57  Jared Fleming        SR   31:52.4
  5     75  Luke Landis          SO   32:11.2
  6   ( 90) Jordan Redd          SR   32:25.1
  7   (105) Alex Lomong          FR   32:39.0

  8.   279  Butler                                             (  31:44.8  2:38:43.8   1:54.7)
=================================================================
  1      9  Euan Makepeace       FR   30:30.1
  2     39  Jacob Priddey        SO   31:31.1
  3     59  Bobby Johnson        JR   31:57.9



  4     83  Evan Johnson         FR   32:19.9
  5     89  Matt Lumbar          JR   32:24.8
  6   ( 94) Jonathan Collier     JR   32:28.7
  7   (101) Johnny Leverenz      SO   32:36.6

  9.   287  Indiana State                                      (  31:50.8  2:39:13.9   1:23.6)
=================================================================
  1     30  David Timlin         SR   31:19.7
  2     38  Akis Medrano         SO   31:29.9
  3     49  Seth Cousins         FR   31:42.7
  4     60  Quentin Pierce       SO   31:58.3
  5    110  Daniel Swem          SR   32:43.3
  6   (133) Ryan Cash            FR   33:17.9
  7   (164) Corey Alfredson      SO   34:00.3

 10.   305  Dayton                                             (  31:55.9  2:39:39.4   0:47.2)
=================================================================
  1     46  Hunter Johnston      SR   31:40.0
  2     47  Spencer Danielson    SO   31:40.4
  3     53  Chris Negri          SO   31:49.5
  4     66  Ethan Louis          SR   32:02.3
  5     93  Tyler Adgalanis      JR   32:27.2
  6   (106) Kyle Lach            SR   32:41.0
  7   (112) Jp Flavin            FR   32:44.1

 11.   347  IUPUI                                              (  32:00.7  2:40:03.1   2:09.6)
=================================================================
  1     17  Robert Murphy        SR   30:47.3
  2     41  Dakota Dubbs         SR   31:33.6
  3     81  Damon Pruett         SR   32:19.5
  4     92  Brandon Arnold       FR   32:25.8
  5    116  Jacob Stamm          FR   32:56.9
  6   (187) Jeremy Breedlove     SO   34:59.9
  7   (188) Connor Sorrells      JR   35:00.5

 12.   361  Miami (Ohio)                                       (  32:09.1  2:40:45.3   0:50.1)
=================================================================
  1     50  Matthew Bromley      JR   31:46.3
  2     62  Andrew Dusing        JR   32:00.8
  3     71  Jake Brumfield       JR   32:08.3
  4     78  Stephen Biebelhausen JR   32:13.5
  5    100  David Coffey         FR   32:36.4
  6   (122) Bradley Davis        FR   33:02.7
  7   (159) Ben Metzger          SO   33:51.1

 13.   377  Marquette                                          (  32:12.9  2:41:04.5   0:36.7)
=================================================================
  1     61  Brad Eagan           SO   31:59.2
  2     63  Alec Miller          JR   32:01.0
  3     69  Daniel Pederson      FR   32:05.5
  4     85  Jon Klaiber          SO   32:22.9
  5     99  Aric Miller          JR   32:35.9
  6   (142) Kevin Ryan           JR   33:30.3
  7   (163) Jack Carpenter       JR   34:00.0

 14.   429  Notre Dame                                         (  32:24.7  2:42:03.2   1:37.9)
=================================================================
  1     54  Chris Marco          SR   31:49.8
  2     72  Brent Kennedy        SO   32:09.9
  3     77  Anthony Williams     SO   32:12.1
  4     86  Tyler Keslin         FR   32:23.7
  5    140  Jacob Dumford        SR   33:27.7
  6   (143) Peter Monahan        FR   33:30.4
  7   (161) Dustin Macuiba       FR   33:58.0

 15.   438  Youngstown St.                                     (  32:23.8  2:41:59.0   1:47.3)
=================================================================
  1     32  Ryan Sullivan        JR   31:20.9
  2     74  Ethan Wilson         SR   32:10.5
  3    102  Tristan Dahmen       FR   32:37.1
  4    107  Dylan Dombi          JR   32:42.3
  5    123  Alan Burns           JR   33:08.2
  6   (128) James Nedrich        SO   33:12.2

 16.   445  Oakland                                            (  32:24.3  2:42:01.1   2:26.5)
=================================================================
  1     20  Bryce Stroede        JR   30:57.9
  2     42  Connor Wuori         SO   31:36.4
  3    111  Brad Mallory         SO   32:43.7
  4    134  Jacob Greer          SO   33:18.7
  5    138  Michael Cox          SR   33:24.4
  6   (184) Matthew Ritter       SO   34:36.1



 17.   481  Cincinnati                                         (  32:35.2  2:42:55.6   1:03.3)
=================================================================
  1     58  Dan Huben            JR   31:56.8
  2     76  Seamus Collins       JR   32:11.4
  3    113  Toby Loveridge       SR   32:50.4
  4    115  Michael Vitucci      SO   32:56.9
  5    119  Nick Grismer         SO   33:00.1
  6   (135) Spencer Clark        JR   33:19.2
  7   (147) John Murdock         SO   33:35.1

 18.   501  Ohio                                               (  32:39.7  2:43:18.5   1:20.5)
=================================================================
  1     73  Alex Wind            SR   32:10.2
  2     79  Kyle Bussard         SO   32:15.1
  3     88  Zach Zimmerman       SO   32:24.0
  4    117  Michael McKean       SR   32:58.5
  5    144  Adam Wise            SO   33:30.7
  6   (181) Parker Sistrunk      FR   34:28.9
  7   (191) Brad Miller          JR   35:08.8

 19.   509  Bowling Green                                      (  32:43.0  2:43:34.7   1:43.8)
=================================================================
  1     65  Noah Schaub          SO   32:01.5
  2     67  Kohl Taberner        JR   32:03.5
  3     96  Jonathan Wenning     SO   32:31.3
  4    129  Tyler Phillips       SO   33:13.1
  5    152  Jacob Schenten       JR   33:45.3
  6   (177) Kyle Repetto         SO   34:20.3
  7   (194) Paul Garbarino       SO   35:34.4

 20.   565  Central Michigan                                   (  32:53.3  2:44:26.3   1:04.2)
=================================================================
  1     82  Spencer Nousain      SR   32:19.9
  2    108  Casey Voisin         SR   32:42.7
  3    118  Bransen Stimpfel     FR   32:59.2
  4    120  Alec Omell           JR   33:00.4
  5    137  Joseph Emmanuel      JR   33:24.1
  6   (166) Alec Esparza         SO   34:02.3
  7   (186) Adam Grifka          FR   34:45.8

 21.   573  Wis.-Milwaukee                                     (  32:56.5  2:44:42.4   1:37.2)
=================================================================
  1     68  Caleb Abfall         SR   32:05.1
  2    103  Terry McMillan       SO   32:37.6
  3    121  Matt Brooks          SO   33:01.9
  4    130  Nick Michalowski     SO   33:15.5
  5    151  Vince Paikowski      SR   33:42.3
  6   (175) Wayu Bedaso          SO   34:16.9
  7   (180) Brady Traeder        FR   34:25.8

 22.   581  Toledo                                             (  32:59.5  2:44:57.2   1:47.0)
=================================================================
  1     64  Dismas Koech         FR   32:01.3
  2     98  Alberto Chelimo      SO   32:35.0
  3    131  Stalline Kurgat      JR   33:15.6
  4    132  Thomas Gibbons       SR   33:17.0
  5    156  Jacob Wistinghausen  SO   33:48.3
  6   (165) Louis Guardiola      JR   34:01.9
  7   (178) Josh Oeters          SO   34:21.0

 23.   627  Akron                                              (  33:11.5  2:45:57.4   1:45.9)
=================================================================
  1     80  Tevin Brown          FR   32:17.7
  2     84  Garrett Crichlow     JR   32:21.6
  3    146  Nick Stricklen       FR   33:33.6
  4    149  Eric McCabe          JR   33:40.9
  5    168  Martin Zegarelli     SR   34:03.6
  6   (199) Samuel Blechman      FR   36:01.4

 24.   684  Detroit                                            (  33:28.1  2:47:20.5   2:51.6)
=================================================================
  1     35  Ben Kendell          JR   31:26.7
  2    148  Austin Wigent        SR   33:39.1
  3    154  Charlie Felton       JR   33:47.3
  4    171  Adam Fraeyman        FR   34:09.1
  5    176  Scott Smith          FR   34:18.3
  6   (182) Greg Ingle           JR   34:30.9

 25.   700  Xavier (Ohio)                                      (  33:27.4  2:47:16.6   0:55.9)
=================================================================
  1    114  Garrett Knapik       JR   32:54.3



  2    126  William Becker       JR   33:11.0
  3    145  Grant Parrelli       JR   33:31.8
  4    157  Mason Moore          SO   33:49.3
  5    158  Matthew Mekaelian    SO   33:50.2
  6   (172) Aaron Peterson       SR   34:10.5
  7   (192) Jack Hautz           FR   35:10.3

 26.   701  Wright State                                       (  33:28.8  2:47:23.6   1:49.0)
=================================================================
  1     91  Nathan Dunn          FR   32:25.2
  2    136  Andrew Lake          JR   33:21.1
  3    139  Tyler Mathes         SO   33:24.8
  4    162  Blake Guillozet      JR   33:58.3
  5    173  Aaron Fullenkamp     FR   34:14.2
  6   (195) Tanner Mathes        SO   35:40.8

 27.   724  Wis.-Green Bay                                     (  33:49.4  2:49:06.9   3:30.3)
=================================================================
  1     87  Mitchell Bilitz      JR   32:24.0
  2    124  Eric Bilitz          SR   33:09.2
  3    155  Austin Gokey         SR   33:47.7
  4    160  Erik Johnson         JR   33:51.7
  5    198  Eduardo Navarro      JR   35:54.3
  6   (200) Samuel Engel         SO   36:11.1
  7   (204) Jacob Fierst         SO   37:29.5

 28.   728  IPFW                                               (  33:35.7  2:47:58.1   1:32.3)
=================================================================
  1    109  Sam Williamson       FR   32:42.9
  2    125  Logan Kitchen        SO   33:10.3
  3    150  Bret Unger           JR   33:42.1
  4    170  Alex Barton          FR   34:07.6
  5    174  Gabe O'Keefe         JR   34:15.2
  6   (183) Robert Peck          FR   34:34.0
  7   (190) Connor Shaffer       SO   35:07.4

 29.   809  Valparaiso                                         (  33:57.7  2:49:48.1   0:56.2)
=================================================================
  1    141  Max Morello          SR   33:28.9
  2    153  Ben Zibricky         SO   33:46.6
  3    167  Alexander Bruno      SO   34:02.8
  4    169  Adam Bruno           SR   34:04.7
  5    179  Dan Walters          SR   34:25.1
  6   (185) Victor Fortin        FR   34:41.4
  7   (193) Elliott Hanke        FR   35:32.8

 30.   985  Evansville                                         (  35:55.7  2:59:38.4   1:31.6)
=================================================================
  1    189  Hendrix Enrique      FR   35:05.7
  2    196  Ross Frondorf        SR   35:43.5
  3    197  Stanley Chepchieng   FR   35:52.0
  4    201  Benjamin Woolems     SR   36:19.9
  5    202  Tucker Dawson        FR   36:37.3
  6   (203) Paul Schwartz        JR   37:10.6
  7   (205) Aaron Cochran        FR   38:04.4
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                            NCAA Great Lakes Regional Championship
                             Friday November 11, 2016 12:00 P.M.
                              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                             OFFICIAL RESULTS - MENS CHAMPIONSHIP

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                  2k    4k    6k    8k    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ===== ===== ===== ===== ======= ===== 
    1    1   972 Malachy Schrobilgen   SR Wisconsin           6:07 12:27 18:40 24:36 30:22.2  4:54 
    2    2   968 Morgan McDonald       JR Wisconsin           6:07 12:27 18:40 24:36 30:22.2  4:54 
    3    3   876 Sherod Hardt          SR Michigan State      6:08 12:27 18:40 24:37 30:23.2  4:54 
    4    4   797 Matthew Schwartzer    SR Indiana             6:10 12:28 18:41 24:38 30:23.7  4:54 
    5    5   778 Nicholas Raymond      SR Eastern Michigan    6:08 12:27 18:41 24:37 30:25.2  4:54 
    6    6   793 Jason Crist           SR Indiana             6:10 12:28 18:41 24:37 30:25.9  4:54 
    7    7   916 Jaret Carpenter       FR Purdue              6:11 12:28 18:41 24:37 30:27.4  4:55 
    8    8   912 Evan Stifel           JR Ohio State          6:08 12:27 18:40 24:37 30:29.8  4:55 
    9    9   595 Euan Makepeace        FR Butler              6:08 12:28       24:38 30:30.1  4:55 
   10   10   860 Aaron Baumgarten      JR Michigan            6:07 12:27 18:40 24:37 30:33.4  4:56 
   11   11   863 Billy Bund            JR Michigan            6:09 12:27 18:41 24:38 30:34.0  4:56 
   12   12   965 Olin Hacker           FR Wisconsin           6:08 12:27 18:41 24:38 30:34.7  4:56 
   13   13   879 Ryan Robinson         SO Michigan State      6:07 12:27 18:40 24:37 30:38.8  4:56 
   14   14   880 Clark Ruiz            JR Michigan State      6:08 12:27 18:42 24:43 30:39.2  4:56 
   15   15   966 Joe Hardy             JR Wisconsin           6:08 12:27 18:41 24:37 30:42.2  4:57 
   16   16   772 Hlynur Andresson      JR Eastern Michigan    6:09 12:29 18:42 24:41 30:44.0  4:57 
   17   17   824 Robert Murphy         SR IUPUI               6:08 12:29 18:42 24:42 30:47.3  4:58 
   18   18   866 Connor Herr           SR Michigan            6:09 12:27 18:41 24:41 30:50.5  4:58 
   19   19   799 Ben Veatch            FR Indiana             6:10 12:28 18:41 24:41 30:54.4  4:59 
   20   20   895 Bryce Stroede         JR Oakland             6:08 12:27 18:43 24:55 30:57.9  4:59 
   21   21   964 Ben Eidenschink       FR Wisconsin           6:09 12:29 18:49 25:01 31:02.7  5:00 
   22   22   882 Nick Soter            SR Michigan State      6:08 12:28 18:49 25:01 31:04.0  5:00 
   23   23   867 Jordan Hewitt         FR Michigan            6:10 12:29 18:49 25:03 31:04.7  5:01 
   24   24   795 Bryce Millar          FR Indiana             6:11 12:30 18:55 25:04 31:04.9  5:01 
   25   25   774 Abel Flores           JR Eastern Michigan    6:10 12:29 18:42 24:53 31:07.4  5:01 
   26   26   773 Lahsene Bouchikhi     JR Eastern Michigan    6:07 12:27 18:43 24:57 31:10.9  5:02 
   27   27   776 Mitchell Lenneman     JR Eastern Michigan    6:15 12:33 18:55 25:06 31:11.9  5:02 
   28   28   790 Mark Chandler         SR Indiana             6:10 12:28 18:41 24:49 31:12.0  5:02 
   29   29   877 Jesse Hersha          FR Michigan State      6:08 12:28 18:49 25:01 31:14.7  5:02 
   30   30   809 David Timlin          SR Indiana State       6:17 12:38 19:04 25:16 31:19.7  5:03 
   31   31   967 Oliver Hoare          FR Wisconsin           6:08 12:29 18:49 25:01 31:20.0  5:03 
   32   32   999 Ryan Sullivan         JR Youngstown St.      6:09 12:29 18:50 25:12 31:20.9  5:03 
   33   33   883 Matthew Thomas        FR Michigan State      6:10 12:29 18:54 25:09 31:23.3  5:04 
   34   34   917 Jeremy Craven         JR Purdue              6:09 12:28 18:43 25:01 31:25.5  5:04 
   35   35   766 Ben Kendell           JR Detroit             6:08 12:27 18:49 25:05 31:26.7  5:04 
   36   36   910 Jake Mandel           JR Ohio State          6:09 12:28 18:55 25:14 31:27.5  5:04 
   37   37   881 Daniel Sims           SO Michigan State      6:09 12:29 18:56 25:15 31:27.7  5:04 
   38   38   805 Akis Medrano          SO Indiana State       6:10 12:30 18:59 25:15 31:29.9  5:05 
   39   39   596 Jacob Priddey         SO Butler              6:10 12:31 19:03 25:23 31:31.1  5:05 
   40   40   920 Jake Hanawalt         SO Purdue              6:10 12:28 18:56 25:16 31:31.8  5:05 
   41   41   821 Dakota Dubbs          SR IUPUI               6:11 12:30 18:56 25:14 31:33.6  5:05 
   42   42   896 Connor Wuori          SO Oakland             6:13 12:33 19:04 25:23 31:36.4  5:06 
   43   43   777 Csaba Matko           JR Eastern Michigan    6:13 12:39 19:07 25:22 31:38.4  5:06 
   44   44   914 Ben Anderson          SO Purdue              6:15 12:34 19:02 25:21 31:38.4  5:06 
   45   45   870 Connor Mora           SR Michigan            6:08 12:27 18:41 25:04 31:39.9  5:06 
   46   46   758 Hunter Johnston       SR Dayton              6:08 12:30 19:03 25:27 31:40.0  5:06 
   47   47   756 Spencer Danielson     SO Dayton              6:16 12:39 19:13 25:31 31:40.4  5:06 
   48   48   919 Matt Grider           SO Purdue              6:11 12:34 19:06 25:27 31:42.2  5:07 
   49   49   802 Seth Cousins          FR Indiana State       6:12 12:35 19:16 25:30 31:42.7  5:07 
   50   50   847 Matthew Bromley       JR Miami (Ohio)        6:11 12:39 19:10 25:26 31:46.3  5:07 
   51   51   908 Mitch Leitch          JR Ohio State          6:10 12:30 18:58 25:22 31:47.4  5:07 
   52   52   921 Bryan Hester          SR Purdue              6:13 12:39 19:17 25:38 31:48.2  5:08 
   53   53   762 Chris Negri           SO Dayton              6:12 12:33 19:04 25:28 31:49.5  5:08 
   54   54   888 Chris Marco           SR Notre Dame          6:09 12:30 19:01 25:27 31:49.8  5:08 
   55   55   792 Jeremy Coughler       JR Indiana             6:11 12:30 19:03 25:30 31:50.0  5:08 
   56   56   775 John Knox III         SR Eastern Michigan    6:12 12:33 19:12 25:37 31:51.8  5:08 
   57   57   913 Jared Fleming         SR Ohio State          6:08 12:31 19:08 25:31 31:52.4  5:08 
   58   58   750 Dan Huben             JR Cincinnati          6:11 12:38 19:16 25:37 31:56.8  5:09 
   59   59   591 Bobby Johnson         JR Butler              6:12 12:31 19:03 25:33 31:57.9  5:09 
   60   60   806 Quentin Pierce        SO Indiana State       6:17 12:38 19:06 25:33 31:58.3  5:09 
   61   61   838 Brad Eagan            SO Marquette           6:23 12:56 19:32 25:53 31:59.2  5:09 
   62   62   852 Andrew Dusing         JR Miami (Ohio)        6:12 12:37 19:15 25:43 32:00.8  5:10 
   63   63   842 Alec Miller           JR Marquette           6:18 12:49 19:29 25:54 32:01.0  5:10 
   64   64   927 Dismas Koech          FR Toledo              6:13 12:35 19:12 25:39 32:01.3  5:10 
   65   65   583 Noah Schaub           SO Bowling Green       6:16 12:40 19:17 25:39 32:01.5  5:10 
   66   66   761 Ethan Louis           SR Dayton              6:19 12:41 19:16 25:41 32:02.3  5:10 
   67   67   585 Kohl Taberner         JR Bowling Green       6:25 12:49 19:25 25:46 32:03.5  5:10 
   68   68   953 Caleb Abfall          SR Wis.-Milwaukee      6:18 12:49 19:26 25:45 32:05.1  5:10 
   69   69   844 Daniel Pederson       FR Marquette           6:24 12:56 19:33 25:54 32:05.5  5:10 
   70   70   794 Kyle Mau              FR Indiana             6:11 12:30 19:05 25:34 32:06.5  5:11 
  11/11/2016  1:49PM
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Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                  2k    4k    6k    8k    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ===== ===== ===== ===== ======= ===== 
   71   71   848 Jake Brumfield        JR Miami (Ohio)        6:14 12:41 19:20 25:47 32:08.3  5:11 
   72   72   885 Brent Kennedy         SO Notre Dame          6:09 12:38 19:17 25:45 32:09.9  5:11 
   73   73   903 Alex Wind             SR Ohio                6:13 12:37 19:18 25:48 32:10.2  5:11 
   74   74  1000 Ethan Wilson          SR Youngstown St.      6:17 12:49 19:27 25:54 32:10.5  5:11 
   75   75   907 Luke Landis           SO Ohio State          6:10 12:28 19:09 25:44 32:11.2  5:11 
   76   76   748 Seamus Collins        JR Cincinnati          6:23 12:55 19:35 25:58 32:11.4  5:11 
   77   77   890 Anthony Williams      SO Notre Dame          6:08 12:28 19:22 25:48 32:12.1  5:11 
   78   78   846 Stephen Biebelhausen  JR Miami (Ohio)        6:18 12:39 19:20 25:52 32:13.5  5:12 
   79   79   897 Kyle Bussard          SO Ohio                6:27 12:55 19:34 25:58 32:15.1  5:12 
   80   80   572 Tevin Brown           FR Akron               6:21 12:52 19:32 25:56 32:17.7  5:12 
   81   81   825 Damon Pruett          SR IUPUI               6:11 12:31 19:04 25:43 32:19.5  5:13 
   82   82   742 Spencer Nousain       SR Central Michigan    6:26 12:56 19:30 25:54 32:19.9  5:13 
   83   83   592 Evan Johnson          FR Butler              6:17 12:43 19:27 25:59 32:19.9  5:13 
   84   84   574 Garrett Crichlow      JR Akron               6:11 12:31 19:20 25:54 32:21.6  5:13 
   85   85   840 Jon Klaiber           SO Marquette           6:26 12:54 19:34 26:01 32:22.9  5:13 
   86   86   886 Tyler Keslin          FR Notre Dame          6:09 12:28 19:11 25:47 32:23.7  5:13 
   87   87   942 Mitchell Bilitz       JR Wis.-Green Bay      6:25 12:56 19:33 26:00 32:24.0  5:13 
   88   88   905 Zach Zimmerman        SO Ohio                6:26 12:55 19:34 26:00 32:24.0  5:13 
   89   89   594 Matt Lumbar           JR Butler              6:11 12:30 19:10 25:46 32:24.8  5:13 
   90   90   911 Jordan Redd           SR Ohio State          6:11 12:41 19:28 26:01 32:25.1  5:14 
   91   91   975 Nathan Dunn           FR Wright State        6:21 12:49 19:32 25:59 32:25.2  5:14 
   92   92   819 Brandon Arnold        FR IUPUI               6:17 12:52 19:31 25:59 32:25.8  5:14 
   93   93   754 Tyler Adgalanis       JR Dayton              6:12 12:36 19:25 25:59 32:27.2  5:14 
   94   94   589 Jonathan Collier      JR Butler              6:12 12:38 19:22 25:57 32:28.7  5:14 
   95   95   969 Tyson Miehe           SO Wisconsin           6:10 12:31 19:04 25:38 32:30.6  5:14 
   96   96   587 Jonathan Wenning      SO Bowling Green       6:28 13:03 19:44 26:11 32:31.3  5:15 
   97   97   923 Ben Mohrdieck         JR Purdue              6:14 12:42 19:25 25:57 32:32.8  5:15 
   98   98   924 Alberto Chelimo       SO Toledo              6:09 12:37 19:34 26:04 32:35.0  5:15 
   99   99   843 Aric Miller           JR Marquette           6:23 12:59 19:43 26:16 32:35.9  5:15 
  100  100   849 David Coffey          FR Miami (Ohio)        6:29       19:43 26:11 32:36.4  5:15 
  101  101   593 Johnny Leverenz       SO Butler              6:11 12:43 19:34 26:13 32:36.6  5:15 
  102  102   995 Tristan Dahmen        FR Youngstown St.      6:23 12:59 19:45 26:16 32:37.1  5:15 
  103  103   958 Terry McMillan        SO Wis.-Milwaukee      6:22 12:50 19:41 26:13 32:37.6  5:16 
  104  104   862 Austin Benoit         JR Michigan            6:12 12:39 19:24 25:59 32:38.3  5:16 
  105  105   909 Alex Lomong           FR Ohio State          6:10 12:32 19:20 26:01 32:39.0  5:16 
  106  106   760 Kyle Lach             SR Dayton              6:19 12:50 19:37 26:11 32:41.0  5:16 
  107  107   996 Dylan Dombi           JR Youngstown St.      6:20 12:52 19:40 26:13 32:42.3  5:16 
  108  108   745 Casey Voisin          SR Central Michigan    6:26 12:57 19:44 26:16 32:42.7  5:16 
  109  109   818 Sam Williamson        FR IPFW                6:26 13:03 19:49 26:18 32:42.9  5:16 
  110  110   808 Daniel Swem           SR Indiana State       6:17 12:50 19:47 26:23 32:43.3  5:16 
  111  111   893 Brad Mallory          SO Oakland             6:31 13:05 19:46 26:16 32:43.7  5:17 
  112  112   757 Jp Flavin             FR Dayton              6:20 12:55 19:42 26:17 32:44.1  5:17 
  113  113   751 Toby Loveridge        SR Cincinnati          6:10 12:38 19:23 26:02 32:50.4  5:18 
  114  114   988 Garrett Knapik        JR Xavier (Ohio)       6:24 13:01 19:46 26:18 32:54.3  5:18 
  115  115   753 Michael Vitucci       SO Cincinnati          6:31 13:05 19:52 26:28 32:56.9  5:19 
  116  116   827 Jacob Stamm           FR IUPUI               6:17 12:53 19:45 26:21 32:56.9  5:19 
  117  117   900 Michael McKean        SR Ohio                6:12 12:35 19:15 25:53 32:58.5  5:19 
  118  118   744 Bransen Stimpfel      FR Central Michigan    6:30 13:06 19:56 26:37 32:59.2  5:19 
  119  119   749 Nick Grismer          SO Cincinnati          6:26 13:05 19:52 26:24 33:00.1  5:19 
  120  120   743 Alec Omell            JR Central Michigan    6:36 13:10 19:56 26:31 33:00.4  5:19 
  121  121   955 Matt Brooks           SO Wis.-Milwaukee      6:25 13:01 19:46 26:20 33:01.9  5:19 
  122  122   850 Bradley Davis         FR Miami (Ohio)        6:28 13:07 19:55 26:31 33:02.7  5:20 
  123  123   993 Alan Burns            JR Youngstown St.      6:16 12:50 19:45 26:24 33:08.2  5:20 
  124  124   941 Eric Bilitz           SR Wis.-Green Bay      6:32 13:13 20:07 26:41 33:09.2  5:21 
  125  125   812 Logan Kitchen         SO IPFW                6:32 13:03 19:45 26:20 33:10.3  5:21 
  126  126   985 William Becker        JR Xavier (Ohio)       6:24 13:01 19:54 26:34 33:11.0  5:21 
  127  127   861 Micah Beller          JR Michigan            6:09 12:28 19:12 25:58 33:11.2  5:21 
  128  128   997 James Nedrich         SO Youngstown St.      6:26 13:03 19:57 26:36 33:12.2  5:21 
  129  129   581 Tyler Phillips        SO Bowling Green       6:29 13:03 19:57 26:43 33:13.1  5:21 
  130  130   959 Nick Michalowski      SO Wis.-Milwaukee      6:25 13:02 19:55 26:35 33:15.5  5:22 
  131  131   929 Stalline Kurgat       JR Toledo              6:34 13:11 20:03 26:41 33:15.6  5:22 
  132  132   925 Thomas Gibbons        SR Toledo              6:24 13:08 20:03 26:44 33:17.0  5:22 
  133  133   801 Ryan Cash             FR Indiana State       6:21 13:05 20:05 26:42 33:17.9  5:22 
  134  134   892 Jacob Greer           SO Oakland             6:31 13:05 20:04 26:41 33:18.7  5:22 
  135  135   747 Spencer Clark         JR Cincinnati          6:18 12:57 19:58 26:41 33:19.2  5:22 
  136  136   980 Andrew Lake           JR Wright State        6:23 13:03 20:05 26:44 33:21.1  5:23 
  137  137   598 Joseph Emmanuel       JR Central Michigan    6:26 12:57 19:54 26:42 33:24.1  5:23 
  138  138   891 Michael Cox           SR Oakland             6:31 13:13 20:10 26:51 33:24.4  5:23 
  139  139   982 Tyler Mathes          SO Wright State        6:34 13:16 20:12 26:55 33:24.8  5:23 
  140  140   884 Jacob Dumford         SR Notre Dame          6:09 12:45 19:54 26:39 33:27.7  5:24 
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                            NCAA Great Lakes Regional Championship
                             Friday November 11, 2016 12:00 P.M.
                              Thomas Zimmer Cross Country Course

                             OFFICIAL RESULTS - MENS CHAMPIONSHIP

Place TmPl   Bib Name                  Yr Team                  2k    4k    6k    8k    Time Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ===== ===== ===== ===== ======= ===== 
  141  141   937 Max Morello           SR Valparaiso          6:33 13:17 20:13 26:53 33:28.9  5:24 
  142  142   845 Kevin Ryan            JR Marquette           6:33 13:23 20:17 26:59 33:30.3  5:24 
  143  143   889 Peter Monahan         FR Notre Dame          6:11 12:56 19:57 26:46 33:30.4  5:24 
  144  144   904 Adam Wise             SO Ohio                6:35 13:18 20:17 26:59 33:30.7  5:24 
  145  145   991 Grant Parrelli        JR Xavier (Ohio)       6:26 13:06 20:02 26:45 33:31.8  5:24 
  146  146   577 Nick Stricklen        FR Akron               6:31 13:07 20:07 26:52 33:33.6  5:25 
  147  147   752 John Murdock          SO Cincinnati          6:31 13:05 19:54 26:42 33:35.1  5:25 
  148  148   771 Austin Wigent         SR Detroit             6:27 13:00 19:59 26:55 33:39.1  5:25 
  149  149   575 Eric McCabe           JR Akron               6:22 12:57 19:46 26:21 33:40.9  5:26 
  150  150   817 Bret Unger            JR IPFW                6:37 13:24 20:22 27:04 33:42.1  5:26 
  151  151   961 Vince Paikowski       SR Wis.-Milwaukee      6:24 13:07 20:09 26:52 33:42.3  5:26 
  152  152   584 Jacob Schenten        JR Bowling Green       6:43 13:30 20:27 27:08 33:45.3  5:26 
  153  153   940 Ben Zibricky          SO Valparaiso          6:26 13:13 20:22 27:11 33:46.6  5:27 
  154  154   763 Charlie Felton        JR Detroit             6:27 13:06 20:08 26:55 33:47.3  5:27 
  155  155   947 Austin Gokey          SR Wis.-Green Bay      6:36 13:31 20:38 27:20 33:47.7  5:27 
  156  156   931 Jacob Wistinghausen   SO Toledo              6:35 13:19 20:24 27:09 33:48.3  5:27 
  157  157   990 Mason Moore           SO Xavier (Ohio)       6:33 13:27 20:30 27:19 33:49.3  5:27 
  158  158   989 Matthew Mekaelian     SO Xavier (Ohio)       6:24 13:02 20:07 27:04 33:50.2  5:27 
  159  159   854 Ben Metzger           SO Miami (Ohio)        6:18 13:01 20:08 27:04 33:51.1  5:27 
  160  160   949 Erik Johnson          JR Wis.-Green Bay      6:33 13:20 20:22 27:08 33:51.7  5:27 
  161  161   887 Dustin Macuiba        FR Notre Dame          6:11 12:58 20:12 27:13 33:58.0  5:28 
  162  162   978 Blake Guillozet       JR Wright State        6:35 13:19 20:29 27:16 33:58.3  5:29 
  163  163   836 Jack Carpenter        JR Marquette           6:27 13:07 20:16 27:19 34:00.0  5:29 
  164  164   800 Corey Alfredson       SO Indiana State       6:26 13:13 20:20 27:16 34:00.3  5:29 
  165  165   926 Louis Guardiola       JR Toledo              6:30 13:06 20:15 27:05 34:01.9  5:29 
  166  166   599 Alec Esparza          SO Central Michigan    6:38 13:22 20:25 27:15 34:02.3  5:29 
  167  167   933 Alexander Bruno       SO Valparaiso          6:38 13:43 20:48 27:33 34:02.8  5:29 
  168  168   578 Martin Zegarelli      SR Akron               6:41 13:25 20:32 27:24 34:03.6  5:29 
  169  169   932 Adam Bruno            SR Valparaiso          6:30 13:23 20:30 27:25 34:04.7  5:30 
  170  170   810 Alex Barton           FR IPFW                6:43 13:35 20:33 27:20 34:07.6  5:30 
  171  171   764 Adam Fraeyman         FR Detroit             6:39 13:31 20:36 27:25 34:09.1  5:30 
  172  172   992 Aaron Peterson        SR Xavier (Ohio)       6:30 13:24 20:33 27:23 34:10.5  5:30 
  173  173   977 Aaron Fullenkamp      FR Wright State        6:38 13:27 20:35 27:29 34:14.2  5:31 
  174  174   813 Gabe O'Keefe          JR IPFW                6:36 13:22 20:28 27:23 34:15.2  5:31 
  175  175   954 Wayu Bedaso           SO Wis.-Milwaukee      6:30 13:22 20:36 27:28 34:16.9  5:32 
  176  176   770 Scott Smith           FR Detroit             6:35 13:29 20:36 27:27 34:18.3  5:32 
  177  177   582 Kyle Repetto          SO Bowling Green       6:35 13:29 20:40 27:35 34:20.3  5:32 
  178  178   930 Josh Oeters           SO Toledo              6:31 13:21 20:29 27:26 34:21.0  5:32 
  179  179   939 Dan Walters           SR Valparaiso          6:36 13:33 20:42 27:38 34:25.1  5:33 
  180  180   963 Brady Traeder         FR Wis.-Milwaukee      6:33 13:23 20:37 27:33 34:25.8  5:33 
  181  181   902 Parker Sistrunk       FR Ohio                6:42 13:38 20:47 27:37 34:28.9  5:33 
  182  182   765 Greg Ingle            JR Detroit             6:40 13:25 20:35 27:34 34:30.9  5:34 
  183  183   814 Robert Peck           FR IPFW                6:47 13:45 21:00 27:49 34:34.0  5:34 
  184  184   894 Matthew Ritter        SO Oakland             6:35 13:38 20:58 27:48 34:36.1  5:35 
  185  185   934 Victor Fortin         FR Valparaiso          6:37 13:30 20:44 27:46 34:41.4  5:35 
  186  186   600 Adam Grifka           FR Central Michigan    6:43 13:44 20:57 27:56 34:45.8  5:36 
  187  187   820 Jeremy Breedlove      SO IUPUI               6:28 13:28 20:48 27:53 34:59.9  5:38 
  188  188   826 Connor Sorrells       JR IUPUI               6:31 13:25 20:48 27:53 35:00.5  5:39 
  189  189   784 Hendrix Enrique       FR Evansville          6:30 13:37 20:57 28:05 35:05.7  5:39 
  190  190   816 Connor Shaffer        SO IPFW                6:43 13:44 21:11 28:15 35:07.4  5:40 
  191  191   901 Brad Miller           JR Ohio                6:22 13:01 20:34 28:11 35:08.8  5:40 
  192  192   987 Jack Hautz            FR Xavier (Ohio)       6:34 13:38 20:56 28:02 35:10.3  5:40 
  193  193   936 Elliott Hanke         FR Valparaiso          6:47 13:46 21:20 28:35 35:32.8  5:44 
  194  194   580 Paul Garbarino        SO Bowling Green       6:43 13:38 21:05 28:23 35:34.4  5:44 
  195  195   981 Tanner Mathes         SO Wright State        6:37 13:36 21:05 28:27 35:40.8  5:45 
  196  196   785 Ross Frondorf         SR Evansville          6:43 13:56 21:23 28:37 35:43.5  5:45 
  197  197   781 Stanley Chepchieng    FR Evansville          6:38 13:46 21:12 28:35 35:52.0  5:47 
  198  198   950 Eduardo Navarro       JR Wis.-Green Bay      6:49 14:09 21:37 28:49 35:54.3  5:47 
  199  199   571 Samuel Blechman       FR Akron               6:42 13:29 20:47 27:51 36:01.4  5:48 
  200  200   944 Samuel Engel          SO Wis.-Green Bay      6:49 14:08 21:50 29:06 36:11.1  5:50 
  201  201   787 Benjamin Woolems      SR Evansville          6:50 14:22 21:57 29:17 36:19.9  5:51 
  202  202   783 Tucker Dawson         FR Evansville          6:59 14:23 21:58 29:21 36:37.3  5:54 
  203  203   786 Paul Schwartz         JR Evansville          7:00 14:31 22:15 29:43 37:10.6  5:59 
  204  204   945 Jacob Fierst          SO Wis.-Green Bay      7:04 14:31 22:24 30:10 37:29.5  6:03 
  205  205   782 Aaron Cochran         FR Evansville          7:04 14:36 22:56 30:32 38:04.4  6:08 
       206   984 Austin Szekacs        SR Wright State        6:50 14:27 22:44                     
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